LINEA
 Luminaire housing and front cover from ex­
truded aluminium profile, angular version; no vi­
sible screws; surface powder coated; suitable
for wall mounting; homogeneous wall or ceiling
illumination through uniform direct/indirect light
distribution; HPO (High Performance Opal) co­
ver for uniform illumination; or with specially

220-240 V X-PERT
OPAL / ASYMMETRIC CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM LENGTH COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
OPAL / OPAL CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM LENGTH COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
10
0
L40
LINEA 1 spotlight wall
220-240 V X-PERT
OPAL / OPAL | 1 SPOTLIGHT 23°-30°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM LENGTH COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
spotlight 1 x 2,6 W / 159 lm only with 3000 K; ON|OFF switch or DIM switch only controls the spotlight
10
0
ø 26
40
L40
8.9 W 310 mm 3000 K 428/ 509 lm 105 lm/W 058-61715 AA
4000 K 472/ 562 lm 116 lm/W 058-61716 AA
17.6 W 610 mm 3000 K 881/ 1050 lm 110 lm/W 058-61725 AA
4000 K 972/ 1160 lm 121 lm/W 058-61726 AA
20.9 W 610 mm tunable w. 1010/ 1200 lm 106 lm/W 058-6172D3 AA
34.0 W 1210 mm 3000 K 1760/ 2090 lm 113 lm/W 058-61745 AA
4000 K 1940/ 2310 lm 125 lm/W 058-61746 AA
41.0 W 1210 mm tunable w. 2020/ 2400 lm 108 lm/W 058-6174D3 AA
68.0 W 2410 mm 3000 K 3520/ 4190 lm 113 lm/W 058-61785 AA
4000 K 3890/ 4620 lm 125 lm/W 058-61786 AA
79.0 W 2410 mm tunable w. 4030/ 4790 lm 112 lm/W 058-6178D3 AA
8.9 W 310 mm 3000 K 428/ 428 lm 96 lm/W 058-61715 AH
4000 K 472/ 472 lm 106 lm/W 058-61716 AH
17.6 W 610 mm 3000 K 881/ 881 lm 100 lm/W 058-61725 AH
4000 K 972/ 972 lm 110 lm/W 058-61726 AH
20.9 W 610 mm tunable w. 1010/ 1010 lm 97 lm/W 058-6172D3 AH
34.0 W 1210 mm 3000 K 1760/ 1760 lm 104 lm/W 058-61745 AH
4000 K 1940/ 1940 lm 114 lm/W 058-61746 AH
41.0 W 1210 mm tunable w. 2020/ 2020 lm 99 lm/W 058-6174D3 AH
68.0 W 2410 mm 3000 K 3520/ 3520 lm 104 lm/W 058-61785 AH
4000 K 3890/ 3890 lm 114 lm/W 058-61786 AH
79.0 W 2410 mm tunable w. 4030/ 4030 lm 102 lm/W 058-6178D3 AH
17.6 W 710 mm 3000 K 873/ 873 lm 99 lm/W 058-61725 H 1
4000 K 963/ 963 lm 109 lm/W 058-61726 H 1
20.9 W 710 mm tunable w. 1010/ 1010 lm 97 lm/W 058-6172D H 2
34.0 W 1310 mm 3000 K 1760/ 1720 lm 102 lm/W 058-61745 H 1
4000 K 1940/ 1900 lm 113 lm/W 058-61746 H 1
41.0 W 1310 mm tunable w. 2020/ 2020 lm 99 lm/W 058-6174D H 2
68.0 W 2510 mm 3000 K 3490/ 3490 lm 103 lm/W 058-61785 H 1
4000 K 3850/ 3850 lm 113 lm/W 058-61786 H 1
79.0 W 2510 mm tunable w. 4030/ 4030 lm 102 lm/W 058-6178D H 2
Order options
CONTROL
non DIM 1
DALI-2 3